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Anlage
Eisengriffweg 4, 71277 Rutesheim

Hallenadresse
Eisengriffweg 4, 71277 Rutesheim

Sportwart/in
Zimmermann, Ana Cristina
T 01738752568 anacristina.zimmermann@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Dramsch, Manuel
T 0176 63469764 m.dramsch@gmx.de
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VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
MF: Melissa Mussel

m 0176 23529675; katharina.mussel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Banjan, Lea Katarina
Bethmann, Antonia
Born, Jacob
Buyikkol, Melis
El-Kutbi, Noah
Horn, Tobias
Mussel, Melissa
Raible, Fabian
Scheurle, Rosalie
10 Sienz, Felix
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ID-Nr.]dg. LK

21503810
21506347
11606403
11601265
11704928
11705020
21501669
11606301
21501599
11606331
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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